Individual Best Times (Masters)

lan Piddock - (68825) - Arun Tridents SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

29.07
1:07.49

32.81

Time

32.82
1:14.61
44.24
40.29

1:29.25

FINA Pts

372
334

312

FINA Pts

231
217
179
157

Swim
Date

28/01/06
28/01/06
28/01/06

Swim
Date

02/10/21
23/09/18
02/10/21
23/09/18
23/09/18

Meet

London Masters Champs 2006
London Masters Champs 2006

London Masters Champs 2006

Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021
2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships
South East Short Course Masters 2021
2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships

2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Crawley
Pavilion in the Park
Crawley
Pavilion in the Park

Pavilion in the Park

Page1/1

Licence Level
MAS005 0
MAS005 0
MAS005 0
Licence Level
MAS926 0
MAS789 0
MAS926 0
MAS789 0
MAS789 0
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