Individual Best Times (Masters)

lan Piddock - (68825) - Arun Tridents SC

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.07	372	28/01/06	London Masters Champs 2006	Crystal Palace	MAS005	0
100 Freestyle	1:07.49	334	28/01/06	London Masters Champs 2006	Crystal Palace	MAS005	0
50 Butterfly	32.81	312	28/01/06	London Masters Champs 2006	Crystal Palace	MAS005	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.82	231	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
100 Freestyle	1:14.61	217	23/09/18	2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Pavilion in the Park	MAS789	0
50 Breaststroke	44.24	179	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
50 Butterfly	40.29	157	23/09/18	2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Pavilion in the Park	MAS789	0
100 Individual Medley	1:29.25	168	23/09/18	2018 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Pavilion in the Park	MAS789	0